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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 28113C7000

HYUNDAI 28113C8000

KIA 28113C7000

OEM Cross Reference
KRAFTVOLL GERMANY 06010157
DKMAX 081AFCI20
IAP QUALITY PARTS 12107048
AKRON-MALO 1500634
AKRON-MALO 1500634
MAGNETI MARELLI 153071762405
EUROREPAR 1667451580
EUROREPAR 1667451580
FEBI BILSTEIN 184413
FEBI BILSTEIN 184413
MEAT & DORIA 18707
HOFFER 18707

WE PARTS 18707
ASHIKA 200HH33
JPN 20F0541JPN
JAPKO 20H33
Purolator India 2332ELI99
MAXGEAR 261295
CONTINENTAL 28000204822
UFI 30A2100
RED-LINE 36HY101
RED-LINE 36HY101
MEYLE 37123210034
MEYLE 37123210034
HART 378656
VALEO 585823
VALEO 585823
OSSCA 62436
OSSCA 62436
MOTRIO 8550500625
RIDEX 8A0723
SAKURA Automotive A28820
KAISHIN A10345
DENCKERMANN A142092
PURFLUX A1796
RYCO A1950
ACKOJA A520432
ACKOJA A520432
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MAHLE FILTER
KNECHT

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

CLEAN FILTERS
MDR

ALCO FILTER
MILLARD FILTERS
NIPPARTS

NAPA

OPTIMAL
MISFAT

MULLER FILTER
CoopersFiaam
Purolator India
AVS AUTOPARTS
PIPERCROSS
PURRO
QUINTON HAZELL

GCG TURBOS AUSTRALIA

SOFIMA

HIFI FILTER

SCT - MANNOL
SpeedMate

WIX FILTERS
WILMINK GROUP
AP XENERGY
ASHUKI by Palidium

LX4238
LX4238
LX4238
LX4238
LX4238
LX4238
MA3255
MAF3H33
MD8812
MK49007
N1320550
NFA1274
OPFAF10336
P753
PA3588
PA7309
P12332
PM277
PP2045
PURPA7085
QFA1086
RYA1950
S3A21A
SA8669
SB2395
SMAFH122
WA9801
WG1725577
X1591972
Y01755
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