

Luftfilter SKAF-0060722

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN
REFERENZE

 Image not found or type unknown

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN
REFERENZE

 Image not found or type unknown



OEM Reference

HYUNDAI	28113C7000
HYUNDAI	28113C8000
KIA	28113C7000

OEM Cross Reference

KRAFTVOLL GERMANY	06010157
DKMAX	081AFC120
IAP QUALITY PARTS	12107048
AKRON-MALÒ	1500634
AKRON-MALÒ	1500634
MAGNETI MARELLI	153071762405
EUROREPAR	1667451580
EUROREPAR	1667451580
FEBI BILSTEIN	184413
FEBI BILSTEIN	184413
MEAT & DORIA	18707
HOFFER	18707
WE PARTS	18707
ASHIKA	200HH33
JPN	20F0541JPN
JAPKO	20H33
Purolator India	2332ELI99
MAXGEAR	261295
CONTINENTAL	28000204822
UFI	30A2100
RED-LINE	36HY101
RED-LINE	36HY101
MEYLE	37123210034
MEYLE	37123210034
HART	378656
VALEO	585823
VALEO	585823
OSSCA	62436
OSSCA	62436
MOTRIO	8550500625
RIDEX	8A0723
SAKURA Automotive	A28820
KAISHIN	A10345
DENCKERMANN	A142092
PURFLUX	A1796
RYCO	A1950
ACKOJA	A520432
ACKOJA	A520432

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN
REFERENZE

 Image not found or type unknown

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN
REFERENZE

 Image not found or type unknown

OEM

OEM Cross Reference

MAHLE FILTER	LX4238
KNECHT	LX4238
MAHLE	LX4238
CLEAN FILTERS	MA3255
MDR	MAF3H33
ALCO FILTER	MD8812
MILLARD FILTERS	MK49007
NIPPARTS	N1320550
NAPA	NFA1274
OPTIMAL	OPFAF10336
MISFAT	P753
MULLER FILTER	PA3588
CoopersFiaam	PA7309
Purolator India	PI2332
AVS AUTOPARTS	PM277
PIPERCROSS	PP2045
PURRO	PURPA7085
QUINTON HAZELL	QFA1086
GCG TURBOS AUSTRALIA	RYA1950
SOFIMA	S3A21A
HIFI FILTER	SA8669
SCT - MANNOL	SB2395
SpeedMate	SMAFH122
WIX FILTERS	WA9801
WILMINK GROUP	WG1725577
AP XENERGY	X1591972
ASHUKI by Palidium	Y01755